
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

DNF

DNF

No.

73

03

86

93

78

142

72

89

97

19

17

42

13

Name

Ian Wood

Alan McColl

Marty Knoll

Ron Eckhardt

Charlie Lyford

Steve Goodfellow

Chris Schoap

Allan Cruickshank

Doug Lorraine

Tom Balzarini

Bob Storz

Jim Johnson

Tony Carruthers

Class Laps

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

10

7

Diff

27.368

50.522

58.346

59.338

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

DNF

Gap

27.368

23.154

7.824

0.992

1 Lap

16.816

10.534

3.310

11.449

1 Lap

4 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

19:49.887

20:17.255

20:40.409

20:48.233

20:49.225

20:28.601

20:45.417

20:55.951

20:59.261

21:10.710

21:07.208

13:46.069

9:34.380

Best Tm

1:08.913

1:12.475

1:12.706

1:14.493

1:14.812

1:18.086

1:18.334

1:19.215

1:18.532

1:19.222

1:21.364

1:17.807

1:15.098

In Lap

3

10

6

10

8

7

12

12

15

11

2

10

5

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

27.368

Avg. Speed

102.625

Best Lap Tm

1:08.913

Best Speed

110.748

Best Lap by

73 - Ian Wood

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 5

Race 1 - SAT

Race started at 17:02:29

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

11/06/2011 05:00 PM

2011 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011


