

2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011



VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 5

Race 1 - SAT

Race started at 17:02:29

Sorted on Laps

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

11/06/2011 05:00 PM

Race started at 17:02:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	73	Ian Wood		16			19:49.887	1:08.913	3	
2	03	Alan McColl		16	27.368	27.368	20:17.255	1:12.475	10	
3	86	Marty Knoll		16	50.522	23.154	20:40.409	1:12.706	6	
4	93	Ron Eckhardt		16	58.346	7.824	20:48.233	1:14.493	10	
5	78	Charlie Lyford		16	59.338	0.992	20:49.225	1:14.812	8	
6	142	Steve Goodfellow		15	1 Lap	1 Lap	20:28.601	1:18.086	7	
7	72	Chris Schoap		15	1 Lap	16.816	20:45.417	1:18.334	12	
8	89	Allan Cruickshank		15	1 Lap	10.534	20:55.951	1:19.215	12	
9	97	Doug Lorraine		15	1 Lap	3.310	20:59.261	1:18.532	15	
10	19	Tom Balzarini		15	1 Lap	11.449	21:10.710	1:19.222	11	
11	17	Bob Storz		14	2 Laps	1 Lap	21:07.208	1:21.364	2	
DNF	42	Jim Johnson		10	DNF	4 Laps	13:46.069	1:17.807	10	
DNF	13	Tony Carruthers		7	DNF	3 Laps	9:34.380	1:15.098	5	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
27.368	102.625	1:08.913	110.748	73 - Ian Wood

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia